

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

1087-Muhmagchhi Sadik Hujam ke ghar se Riyaas kols
under mahsuz (RRsmg)

Pupai

DIVISION

Pupai

SUB-DIVISION

4091

13/09/05

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sachin Singh.

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Conte of ar
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Construction of Road fr				
087 make Crackhi Sadik Hagon k					
shar To River Tola. Under RRSMP					
Pupri Block.					
Name of Agency -	Souha Singh,				
Maharaj Hata, Katina, Ara -	802301				
Agreement No. -	51/CMB/2025-26				
Date of Start -	30.07.2025				
Date of Completion -	29.07.2026				

Record Entry

- ① Providing clearing and
Grubbing Road land do
- do all comp. job.

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1 = 600.00$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1 = 600.00$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 25 \times 1 = 200.00$$

$$= 1400.00$$

$$\Rightarrow 0.14 \text{ Ha}$$

- ② Providing Construction of
Subgrade and Earthen Shoulders
do - do all comp. job.

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.800 \times 0.300 = 144 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 25.00 \times 0.800 \times 0.300 = 48 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation - 102.44

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
<u>Abstract of lot</u>					
① Providing clearing and grubbing Road land do do all Comp. job.					
Qty. - 0.14 Ha					
@ Rs 73,248.75/Ha $\Rightarrow$ Rs 10,255.20					
② Providing Construction of Subgrade and earthen Shoulders do do all Comp. job.					
Qty. - 192.00 m ³					
@ Rs 243.22/m ³ $\Rightarrow$ Rs 46,698.20					

③ Providing un-reinforced Plain Cement Concrete pavement (m 35 Grade) do do all Comp. job.					
Qty. - 21.67 m ³					
@ Rs 7653.16/m ³ $\Rightarrow$ Rs 1,65,844.20					
④					
Qty. - 188.68 m ³					
@ Rs 7653.16/m ³ $\Rightarrow$ Rs 14,43,998.20					
⑤ Providing and Fixing Logo of RR Sm. Board do do all Comp. job.					
Qty. - 1 Nos.					

Continuation

@ Rs 11,896.84/Nos. $\Rightarrow$ Rs 11,896.84Total $\Rightarrow$ Rs 16,78,691.20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. $\Rightarrow$	R 16, 78, 69 1/200	
Add 18% G.S.T (+)			$\Rightarrow$	R 3, 02, 16 4/200	
Add 1% Labo. w/c (+)			$\Rightarrow$	R 1, 67 87 1/200	
Add S.F.			(+) $\Rightarrow$	R 1, 17, 37 5/200	
			Grand To $\Rightarrow$	R 21, 15, 01 3/200	
Less 3.95% as per below					
Agreement			$\Rightarrow$	R 83, 54 3/200	
				R 20, 31, 47 4/200	
Puckay <i>[Signature]</i> 15/10/2025 JE			15/10/25 AD		

Material Statement

- ① E/W = 192.00 m²
- ② Stone aggregate = 189.315 m³
- ③ Coarse Sand = 94.657 m³

Puckay *[Signature]*
 15/10/2025
 JE